



Legislation Text

File #: 02-01073, **Version:** 1

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the agreement with Architects West (a local vendor) in the amount of \$31,840, for additional design work associated with the Clerk-Recorder-Assessor Building (Project No. 8620), for a total contract in the amount of \$179,840 including reimbursable expenses, First District.

[Enter body here.]